
Maratha vidya Prasarak Samai's

COTLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY
vasantdada Nagar, Adgaon, Nashik - 422 003 (Maharashtra, INDIA)

MPT 2023-24 (MSK) lnstitutional Level Round

List of Eli ble Candidates 28 I tO I 2023

5r. No. SML Registration No. NAME CAT. MARKS

53
1

195 234100144 SANAP BHAGYASHREE RAVINDRA

2
241 234700804 MALI PALTAVI SHYAMNARAYAN OPEN 51

48234700507 GHAISAS SHANTANU SHIRISH OPEN
3

484
357 234700554 PRATHAMESH MAHESH SONTAK(E OPEN

367 234701006 PAWAR NIKITA RAIESH OPEN 485

234700255 KORANNE PATAVI PRASHANT EWS 47
6

370

oBc 417
391 234700L22 DHANDE AMRUTA 5UHA5

8
445 234700757 PATIL SNEHAT GANESH OBC 45

9
491 2341002t4 AHIRRAO VAISHNAVI SACHIN oBc 44

10
502 234700436 SAINDAN€ VAISHNAVI LAXMIKANT sc 44

11
511 234100429 YANNAWAR RUSHIKESH PRASHANT oBc 44

12
566 2347007 44 SOJRANI DIVYA AJAY OPEN 42

6L2 234700999 RATHOD ROSHANI RAMESH 41

t4
657 234704067 KOTHE RUJUSHA VIJAY oBc 40

15
686 234704492 PANKAI SHIVAJI SANAP NTD 39

Ib
697 234700t43 IOSHI RENUKA SATISH EWS 39

t7
734 234700124 OPEN 38

18
763 234700758 DHENGALE SHRUTI A]AY NTB 37

19
764 234700491 PAWAR DEVANSHI DINESH oBc 37

20
804 234700038 BIYANI SIDDHI DINESH OP€ N 36

r\

NTD

13

POPTANI BARKHA HARISH

AC

r.e-



Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj's

COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY
vasantdada Nagar, Adgaon, Nashik - 422 003 (Maharashtra, INDIA)

MPT 2023-24 (MSK) lnstitutional Level Round

selected candidates List Dated:

NTDSANAP EHAGYASHREE RAVINDRA

;.oGAo!
}:A.SHiKO

Sr. No. Registration No. NAME CAT.sMt MARKS

1 195 234700148 53



Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj's

COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY
Vasantdada Nagar, Adgaon, Nashik - 422 0O3 (Maharashtra, INDIA)

MPT 2023-24 (MSK) lnstitutional Level Round

Waiti List Datel 2allo/2023

Sr. No. 5ML Registration No. NAME CAT. MARKS

1 247 234700404 MALI PALTAVI SHYAMNARAYAN O PEN 51

2 354 234100507 GHAISAS SHANTANU SHIRISH OPEN 48

PRATHAMESH MAHESH SONTAKKE OPEN 483 357 234700554

OPEN 484 367 234701006 PAWAR NI(ITA RAJESH

2347002ss KORANNE PALAVI PRASHANT EWS 475 370

oBc 416 391 234100722 DHANDE AMRUTA 5UHA5

7 445 214700751 PATIL SNEHAT GANESH OBC 45

8 491 234700214 AHIRRAO VAISHNAVI SACHIN oBc 44

502 234700436 SAINDANE VAISHNAVI TAXMIKANT 5C9 44

234700429 YANNAWAR RUSHIKESH PRASI-lANT OBC10 511 44

11 566 234700744 SO.]RANI DIVYA NAY OPEN 42

L2 6t2 234700999 RATHOD ROSHANI RAMESH 41

13 657 234700061 KOLHE RU]USHA VI.'AY oBc 40

l4 686 234700492 PANKAJ SHIVAJI SANAP NTD 39

15 697 234700t43 .,OSHI RENUKA SAIISH EWS 39

16 734 234700124 POPTANI BARKHA HARISH OPEN 38

l1 763 234700758 DHEN6AIE SHRUTI AJAY 37

18 164 234700497 PAWAR OEVANSHI DINESH oBc

19 804 234700038 EIYANI SIDDHI DINESH OPE N 36

NTB
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